
September 2013 at the DHS Library 

 

Items Checked Out: 2,474 books/materials 

 

Database Statistics: 

Database: # of Searches  

EBSCO 8718 

GALE 2423 

Britannica 90, 590 

 

Classes in the Library: 

Co-Taught Facilitated Total 

50  107  157 classes 

 

 

Students in the library:  

Before School During the day (with a pass) After School 

4196 2883 1552 

 

Training/Events in the Library and IRC (upstairs) 

Week Name of Training/Event # of People attended 

Sept. 2-6 eSchool Training - CITs 21 

Sept. 9-13 Open House – Library 

Counselor mtg – Vehon 

TAKS review - Meyer 

Staff Development (AWARE) - Garcia 

57 

2 

2 

100 
Sept. 16-20 School Fusion –CITs 

Lunch Bunch – Librarians 

Book Club meeting – Librarians 

Anime Meeting - Librarians 

39 

37 

18 

71 
Sept. 23-27 Staff Development – Garcia 

Faculty Meeting – Smith 

Guitar club beginners – J.Tahaney 

50 

180 

8 

Total = 585 teachers/students/parents attended the various trainings and events 

scheduled in the library and the IRC this month.   

 

Technology Check outs: 

TV/DVD 

(teacher) 

Mobile Labs 

(teacher) 

Cameras/Projectors 

(teacher) 

Nooks 

(student) 

Ipads – in library 

(student) 

7 69 77 9 7 

Total = 155 teachers and 16 students checked out some form of technology through 

the library this month. 

 

Total Number of CIT Issues (not including Patrick’s cases): 135 


