September 2013 at the DHS Library

Items Checked Out: 2,474 books/materials

Database Statistics:

Database:	# of Searches
EBSCO	8718
GALE	2423
Britannica	90, 590

Classes in the Library:

Co-Taught	Facilitated	Total	
50	107	157 classes	

Students in the library:

Before School	During the day (with a pass)	After School	
4196	2883	1552	

Training/Events in the Library and IRC (upstairs)

Week	Name of Training/Event	# of People attended
Sept. 2-6	eSchool Training - CITs	21
Sept. 9-13	Open House – Library	57
_	Counselor mtg – Vehon	2
	TAKS review - Meyer	2
	Staff Development (AWARE) - Garcia	100
Sept. 16-20	School Fusion –CITs	39
	Lunch Bunch – Librarians	37
	Book Club meeting – Librarians	18
	Anime Meeting - Librarians	71
Sept. 23-27	Staff Development – Garcia	50
	Faculty Meeting – Smith	180
	Guitar club beginners – J.Tahaney	8

Total = 585 teachers/students/parents attended the various trainings and events scheduled in the library and the IRC this month.

Technology Check outs:

Technology Check duty.						
TV/DVD	Mobile Labs	Cameras/Projectors	Nooks	Ipads – in library		
(teacher)	(teacher)	(teacher)	(student)	(student)		
7	69	77	9	7		

Total = 155 teachers and 16 students checked out some form of technology through the library this month.

Total Number of CIT Issues (not including Patrick's cases): 135